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HA «27» uionsa 2025r.

Croumocte sicau: 158.93 pyd.

COF JIACGBAHO
Pykorogurennb ET[]}‘RTj’pHﬂFﬂ nnﬂpammemm

canx : 159.95 pvo.

HaumenoBanue
NpPHEMA MHITH

HanmenoBanue
orona

Macca nopuun
Slcm/can

Kanopuiinocets
NOpPUHH

3ABTPAK

1. Kama «Ipyxba» MoyouHas
2.baTtoH ¢ MacioM, CBIPOM

3. KodeitHplii HAMUTOK 371aKOBBIN

150/180
25/5/11, 30/6/11
160/180

111/120
117/137
83/111

351/407

311/368

BTOPOM
3ABTPAK

Cok g0mo4YHbBIA

200/200

86/86

OBE]J

1. PacconsHHK Ha M/0 co

CcMeTaHOoH

2. OBomIHOE pary ¢ MsACcoM
3. KoMmoT u3 cyxodppyKToB
4.X1ne0 NIueHUYHBIN

5.Xe0 pxaHOU

150/6,180/7

150/180
150/180
40/45
45/50

72/86

166/180
76/77
47/50
49/61

541/639

410/454

IMOJITHUK

KEDHP

200/200

106/106

200/200

106/106

YKUH

.

OmneTr HaTypaJIbHBIH

2. Yali ¢ caxap

OM .

JJUHMOHOM

220/250
170/6/7,200/6/7

300/310
21/23

403/463

331/343

JHepreTHYecKasi HEHHOCTh,
KKAJI

Henn
Can

1234
1347

HUroro 3a Bech 1eHLb:

1695
1812
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[ToBap
MenuiMHCKas cecTpa

W.}%i‘ [Tonnanas T.M.
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Hanexkuua E.A.
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